
 

 

Governor Meetings for 2023-24 

Full Governing 
Body 

Date Time 

Wednesday 20th September 18:00 

Tuesday 12th December 18:00 

Wednesday 27th March  18:00 

Wednesday 10th July 18:00 

 

Achievement & 
Standards 

Committee 

Date Time 

Wednesday 27th September  16:00 

Wednesday 17th January 16:00 

Wednesday 1st May 16:00 

 

Finance, 
Personnel and 

Premises 
Committee 

Date Time 

Tuesday 10th October 16:00 

Wednesday 14th February 16:00 

Wednesday 15th May  16:00 

 

Additional 
Meetings 

Date Time 

Tuesday 7th November – Perf Man 14:00 

Wednesday 13th March – Budget TBC 

   

 

CGS Committee 

Date Time 

Tuesday 3rd October 16:00 

Tuesday 23rd January  16:00 

Tuesday 7th May  16:00 

 

 


